B.-—7a.

Item.

1948
1949,
1950!
190u

1952
195ﬂ

1954
19551
1956
1957,
1958)

1959
1960]1

1961

|
|
|
|
i
!
|
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Appi opmatwns for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIV.—-ROADS-—continued.

VOTE No. 112 —continued.
Roaps, ETC.—Ccontinued.
Otago Road District—countinued.

Shank Road

Stuart Road (£1 for £1)

Swamp Road (£1 for £1)

Table Hill Railway - station to
Kahuika

Tahakopa Valley

Taumata Settlement to Clinton
(£10, £1 for £1)

Tuek Creek Road

Waipahi to Pomahaka (£1 for £1)

Waipahi to Pukerau (Otago Dis-
trict Section)

Wight Road

Survey, acquisition, and ]egah/atlon
of roads, drains, gravel - pits,
tramways, &e.

Supervision

Contingencies, including unforeseen
expeunditure incidental to the
other items of the vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &ec.

Total— Otago

\ Southland Road District—

1962,
1963

1964/
1965
1966

1967,
1968
1969
1970
1971

1972
1973

1974

1975l
19761
1977

1978
1979
1980
1981

19~2
1983
1984

1985/

Balfour to Waimea (£1 for £1) .
Chatton to Maitland Road (£1 for
£1)
Glenure to Josephville (£1 for £2)
Lumsden to Balfour (£1 for £1) ..
Robiuson’s to Pullar Siding (£1 for
£1)
Steffen Road (£1 for £1)
Turnbull Road (£1 for £1) .
Waimea Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)
Waimea Valley Road (£1 for £1) ..
Beange’s Bush to Ridder’s Bush (£1
for £1)
Brunton Road (Waikawa)
Calder and Leonard Road (£1 for
£1)
Mitchell Road (Glenham), (£1 for
£1)
Mokoreta Dairy Factory Road ...
Mokoreta Main Road (£1 for £1)
Quarry Hills to Waikawa (£1 for
£1)
Tokonui to Haldane
Waikawa
Waikawa River Bridge (Troup )
Allison and McLeish Road (£1 for
£1)
Alton No. 3 Block roads
Barry’s Road (Orepuki)
Belmont to Blackmount (£1 for £ 1)
Benmore-Limehills River Channel
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MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

Clutha

Southland ‘

Wallace

”»

LR}

|

"
Southland |

1911-12.

£

50

100
125
100

150
110

50
50
100

75
100

200
10

100

46 ,245

50
50

100
100
250

100

100
200
50

40
100

100

100
200
100

600
35
100
95

1,200
100
200
400

f

£
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