## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.

Item.	:		1911–12.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 112 -continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.	!		
	Otago Road District—continued.		i	
1948		Clutha	50	
1949		,,,	100	
1950	1 ,	,,	125	
1951	,	,,	100	
	Kahuika		150	
1952	1	,,	150	
1953	Taumata Settlement to Clinton (£10, £1 for £1)	**	110	
1954			50 ;	
1955		,,	50	
1956		,,	100	
	trict Section)	,,		
1957	Wight Road	,,	75	
1958	-, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -		100	
	of roads, drains, gravel - pits,	t		
10.50	tramways, &c.	1	200	
1959		• • •	200	
1960	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the	***	10	
	other items of the vote		Í	
1961	Miscellaneous works and services,		100	
	including assistance towards the		1	
	construction of roads, bridges,		İ	
	tracks, &c.	1		
	(D. ). (A)		10.045	
	Total— Otago	•••	46 ,245	
		į <del>-</del>		
			!	
i	Southland Road District-			
1962	Balfour to Waimea (£1 for £1)	Southland	50	
1963	Chatton to Maitland Road (£1 for	,,	50	
1004	£1)		100	
1964		"	100	
1965 1966	Lumsden to Balfour (£1 for £1) Robinson's to Pullar Siding (£1 for	,,	100 250	
1300	£1)	"	200	
1967		,,	100	
1968		,,	50	
1969	Waimea Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)	"	100	
1970		"	200	
1971	Beange's Bush to Ridder's Bush (£1	**	50	
1079	for £1)	4	90	
1972 1973	Brunton Road (Waikawa) Calder and Leonard Road (£1 for	"	100	
10.0	£1)	,,	100	
1974	Mitchell Road (Glenham), (£1 for	,	100	
]	<b>£</b> 1)	.,		
1975	Mokoreta Dairy Factory Road	,,	100	
1976	Mokoreta Main Road (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
1977	Quarry Hills to Waikawa (£1 for	,,	100	
1978	£1) Tokonui to Haldane	ŀ	600	
1979	Waikawa	"	35	
1980	Waikawa River Bridge (Troup's)	**	100	
1981	Allison and McLeish Road (£1 for	Wallace	95	
	£1)			
19~2	Alton No. 3 Block roads	,,	1 ,200	
1983	Barry's Road (Orepuki)	,,	100	
1984	Belmont to Blackmount (£1 for £1)	Southland	200	
1985	Benmore-Limebills River Channel	Southland	400	